f
Diaphragm seal type pressure Transmitter
Model : P475, P485, P495 (Circular Connector)
P476, P486, P496 (DIN Connector)
P477, P487, P497 (Flying Leads)
P478, P488, P498 (General Head)
Advantages
• Pressure transmitter for corrosive

 calibration in psi
 Other units available on request
  Ordering Information
 Flying lead(1.5m cable)
Diaphragm seal type pressure Transmitter
P47
P48
 Flat type flange process connection diaphragm seal
 Screwed process connection diaphragm seal
 "I" type process connection diaphragm seal
 Circular Connector
P49
0 ~ 2000 mmH₂O
0 ~ 5000 mmH₂O
0 ~ 1 Bar
0 ~ 5
0 ~ 10
0 ~ 50
0 ~ 100
0 ~ 350
 1~5V, DC, 3-wire output
 ±0.30% F.S.O (with High Precision silicon cell)
 ±0.50% F.S.O (with General silicon cell)
 Other calibration ranges available on request
P475  Sample ordering code
B -  304SS / 316L SS 7X - Alloy 20
E -  316L SS / 316L SS BX - 304 SS
H -  304SS / 316L SS with PTFE sheet DX - 304L SS
I -  Alloy 825 / Alloy 825 CX - 316 SS
J -  316SS / 316L SS EX - 316L SS
K -  316SS / Monel LX - Monel
L -  316SS / Hastelloy-C KX - Hastelloy-C
M -  316L SS / Monel MX - Titanium
N -  316SS / Tantalum 51 - 316L SS with PTFE coating (see note1)
Q -  316SS / 316L SS with PTFE sheet JX - Inconel 600
R -  Titanium / Titanium RX - 304SS with PTFE coating (see note1)
S -  316L SS / Tantalum PX - 304SS with PTFE lining (see note1)
T -  316SS / Nickel SX - 316SS with PTFE coating (see note1)
U -  316SS / Alloy 20 QX - 316SS with PTFE lining (see note1)
V -  PVC / PTFE 50 - 316L SS with PTFE lining (see note1)
X -  316L SS / Hastelloy-C 53 - Teflon
Y -  PVDF / PTFE 22 - Nickel
18 - 317SS
54 - PVC
55 - CPVC
39 - Alloy 825
56 - PVDF
ZZ - Other
Note1 : PTFE lining and coating is available for the pressure range less than 7 Mpa.
Note2 : Using Plastic as its material, the pressure range is available up to 2 Mpa.
  Flange type table
Code - Upper flange  /  Diaphragm material Code - Under flange material
C* - 1/4" KA - JIS 5K RF
D* - 3/8" (10A) AC - B16.5 Class 150 RF
E - 1/2" (15A) AE - B16.5 Class 150 FF
F - 3/4" (20A) AD - B16.5 Class 150 RFSF
G - 1" (25A) AF - B16.5 Class 300 RF
H - 1¼" (32A) AH - B16.5 Class 300 FF
J - 1½" (40A) AG - B16.5 Class 300 RFSF
K - 2" (50A) AJ - B16.5 Class 600 RF
L - 2½" (65A) KT - JIS 5K FF
M - 3" (80A) AL - B16.5 Class 600 FF
N - 4" (100A) AK - B16.5 Class 600 RFSF
P - 7/16" KL - JIS 10K RF
Z - Other KN - JIS 10K FF
KM - JIS 10K RFSF
KP - JIS 20K RF
KR - JIS 20K FF
KQ - JIS 20K RFSF
KC - JIS 30K RF
PF - PF KU - JIS 30K FF
AB - PT KJ - JIS 30K RFSF
AA - NPT AS - B16.5 Class 900 RF
FF - BSPT KD - JIS 40K RF
GG - BSPF KV - JIS 40K FF
HH - NPS A8 - B16.5 Class 150 RTJ
JJ - M A9 - B16.5 Class 300 RTJ
AV - B16.5 Class 600 RTJ
AT - B16.5 Class 1500 RF
AN - B16.5 Class 1500 FF
AB - B16.5 Class 1500 RFSF
AX - B16.5 Class 1500 RTJ
AY - B16.5 Class 2000 RTJ
ZZ - Other
Code - Connection type
  Process connection type table